FIXED ASSETS APRIL 2022

Description

Buildings

Sports Pavillion

Secure store for equipment

Clerk's Office : Contents

Infastructure Assets

Street lighting x 254 columns
noticeboards x 3

Bus Shelters 6 street furniture
Dog Waste Bins street furniture
3 x AED units

Car park

VAS

Lane End Playing Fields

Playing Fields (Land)

3G Floodlit 5-a-side football pitch
Sports equipment - goal posts & nets
Mowers and machinery (tractor)

Car Park Lighting

3 Dog Waste Bins

Allotments

Bunkers allotments
Sandy Field Allotments
Chalky Field Allotments

Other Land

The Orchard

Fields opposite Chalky Fields Allotments
Moorend Common

Moor Common

Location

Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End
Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End

74 New Road, Sands, High Wycombe Bucks

Various locations

Finings Road, Edmonds Parade

Finings Road, Lane End Road, The Row, Simmons Way x 2,
Ditchfield, Handleton, Wheeler End

Edmonds Parade, Lane End Village Hall, Cadmore End Village Hall
Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End

Park Lane, Lane End

Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End
Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End
Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End
Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End
Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End
Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End

Church Road, Lane End
Marlow Road, Cadmore End
Marlow Road, Lane End

Marlow Road, Lane End
Marlow Road, Lane End
Moorend Common
Moor Common

Land off Simmons Way (Adj Ridge Close and Oakshaw Woc Simmons Way, Lane End

Land off Folly Cottages
Ditchfield Common

Church Road, Lane End
Church Road, Lane End

01/04/1972
01/09/1995

01/11/2009

01/04/1972

01/04/1972
03/01/2016
01/03/2016
01/11/1995
15/01/2015

01/04/1972
04/04/2017
01/08/2017
01/06/2017
01/09/2018
01/04/2018

01/04/1972
01/04/1972
01/04/1972

01/04/1972
01/04/1972
01/04/1972
01/04/1998
01/04/1972
31/01/2012
10/02/2015

Purchase date YR end value

£229,968.00
£1,500.00

£2,000.00

£237,071.00
£5,593.00
£0.00
£1,300.00
£6,734.00
£1,000.00
£10,000.00

£1.00
£123,940.00
£1,045.00
£2,725.00
£15,605.00
£1,033.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

|Tota|

£639,525.00




