FIXED ASSETS APRIL 2022

Description		Location	Purchase date	YR end value
Buildings				
Sports Pavillion		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/04/1972	£229,968.00
Secure store for equipment		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/09/1995	£1,500.00
Clerk's Office : Contents		74 New Road, Sands, High Wycombe Bucks	01/11/2009	£2,000.00
Infastructure Assets				
Street lighting x 254 columns		Various locations	01/04/1972	£237,071.00
noticeboards x 3		Finings Road, Edmonds Parade		£5,593.00
Bus Shelters 6 street furniture	}	Finings Road, Lane End Road, The Row, Simmons Way x 2,	01/04/1972	£0.00
Dog Waste Bins street furniture	}	Ditchfield, Handleton, Wheeler End	03/01/2016	£1,300.00
3 x AED units		Edmonds Parade, Lane End Village Hall, Cadmore End Village Hall	01/03/2016	£6,734.00
Car park		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/11/1995	£1,000.00
VAS		Park Lane, Lane End	15/01/2015	£10,000.00
Lane End Playing Fields				
Playing Fields (Land)		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/04/1972	£1.00
3G Floodlit 5-a-side football pitch		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	04/04/2017	£123,940.00
Sports equipment - goal posts & nets		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/08/2017	£1,045.00
Mowers and machinery (tractor)		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/06/2017	£2,725.00
Car Park Lighting		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/09/2018	£15,605.00
3 Dog Waste Bins		Playing Fields, The Row, Lane End	01/04/2018	£1,033.00
Allotments				
Bunkers allotments		Church Road, Lane End	01/04/1972	£1.00
Sandy Field Allotments		Marlow Road, Cadmore End	01/04/1972	£1.00
Chalky Field Allotments		Marlow Road, Lane End	01/04/1972	£1.00
Other Land				
The Orchard		Marlow Road, Lane End	01/04/1972	£1.00
Fields opposite Chalky Fields Allotments		Marlow Road, Lane End	01/04/1972	£1.00
Moorend Common		Moorend Common	01/04/1972	£1.00
Moor Common		Moor Common	01/04/1998	£1.00
Land off Simmons Way (Adj Ridge Close and Oakshaw Woc Simmons Way, Lane End			01/04/1972	£1.00
Land off Folly Cottages		Church Road, Lane End	31/01/2012	£1.00
Ditchfield Common		Church Road, Lane End	10/02/2015	£1.00
Total				£639,525.00
				2000,020.00